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       The Academic Schedule for 2nd Semester 1445H\2024G 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

3:00 - 5:00 1:00 - 3:00 12:00 - 1:00 10:00 - 12:00 8:00 - 10:00 
   Time    

Day     

 
First Common Year centre 

(101 Chem) 

First Common Year centre 

(101 Chem) 
Sunday 

 
233 Chem 

(F014) 
  336 Chem 

(F054) 
Monday 

First Common Year centre 

(109 Chem)  

First Common Year centre 

(109 Chem) 

 
 Tuesday 

At First Common Year centre – Olayshah 

109 Chem   
Wednesday 

At First Common Year centre – Olayshah 

109 Chem   
Thursday 

• My message to everyone who belongs to chemistry: 

Chemistry is the key to the door of new ages . . Let us be proud of this science and let us consider the 

honesty in what we have gained from it and let us have a green imprint on this universe under its care. 

I also have a virtually office hour via ZOOM meeting platform 

which will be held each Saturday from 4:00 to 5:00 PM 


